
Franklin School RFQ
Pre-Response Information Session & Site Tour #2 3.16.15
Name Organization Phone Number Email Address Attended
Adaora Igbo Dantes Partners 301.741.1505 adaora@dantespartners.com
Ann Friedman 301-469-8768 Ann@friedman4.net X
Buwa Binitie Dantes Partners 202-588-0622 Buwa@dantespartners.com
Carl Knutson Perkins & Will 202-624-8367 Carl.Knutson@perkinswill.com X
Charles Davis Savatree 7038530109 cdavis@savatree.com X
Daniel Karchem Karchem Properties LLC 202 494 4154 daniel.karchem@gmail.com X
Daniel Moring IBC Engineering 202.355.3369 danm@ibcengineering.com X
Diana Horvat Perkins & Will (202) 624-8367 Diana.Horvat@perkinswill.com X
Edwin Roa Shinberg.Levinas Architects 202.244.5101 Edwin@shinberglevinas.com X
Ellen McCarthy McCarthy Urban Associates 202-281-8296 EllenMcCarthy2013@gmail.com X
Greg Viggiano Museum of Science Fiction 703-629-4734 greg.viggiano@museumofsciencefiction.org X
Jennifer Ralph Newmark Grubb Knight & Frank 202-312-5771 jralph@ngkf.com X
Joe Parelhoff IBC Engineering 703-472-6348 jparelhoff@gmail.com X
Linda Nunnelly Moody Nolan 202-244-4199 LNunnelly@moodynolan.com
Matthew Cafritz James G Davis Construction Corp. 301 674 5410 mcafritz@davisconstruction.com X
Michael Majestic Thoron Capital
Michael Sigal GCS, Inc. 202.437.6667 msigal@gcs-dc.com X
Nadia O'Dea CoStar Group 202-623-5266 nodea@costargoup.com X
Pat Nalls Newmark Grubb Knight & Frank pnalls@ngkf.com
Patrick Moloney Faithful+Gould (571) 403-8762 Patrick.moloney@fgould.com
Phillip Renfrow Geier Brown Renfrow Architects, L 703-836-9775 phillip@gbrarch.com
Rachel Tyler Keast & Hood Structural Engineers (202) 223-1941 x102 RTyler@keasthood.com X
Salo Levinas Shinberg.Levinas Architects 202.244.5101 salo@shinberglevinas.com X
Scott Johnston Newmark Grubb Knight & Franklin 202.292.0107  sjohnston@ngkf.com X
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